City of Coos Bay Police Department 500 Central Avenue, Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

APPLICATION/ALARM PERMIT

A permit is required by Coos Bay City Ordinance #96 for all alarm users within the city limits of Coos Bay. Permits shall remain in effect unless revoked or until the alarm system is dismantled or abandoned by the user. Permits are not transferrable; subsequent users on the same premises must obtain a new permit.

APPLICANT/OWNER	
BUSINESS NAME	
LOCATION OF ALARM (street address/phone number)	
TYPE OF ALARM: Inaudible (silent) Other (describe)	Audible
ALARM PROVIDER/MONITOR	
(mailing address)	
EMERGENCY CONTACT PERSON	
1.	PHONE
2.	PHONE
This application, upon approval by the Chief of Police, and payment of the required \$36.75 fee, will serve as your alarm permit.	
To be filled out by Police Department staff	
Date application received:	By:
Fee paid \$	Permit # assigned
Date permit issued:	
APPROVED BY:	
	Police Chief

FALSE ALARM FEE - During any one calendar year an alarm system for which a permit has been issued shall be allowed four (4) false alarms without any fee or charge being imposed. Commencing with the fifth (5) false alarm and the next two (2) false alarms thereafter during the calendar year, there shall be paid to the City of Coos Bay by the alarm user the sum of \$25 for each false alarm; beginning with the eighth (8) false alarm per calendar year the fee shall be \$50 per false alarm. Failure to pay a false alarm fee within thirty (30) days from the mailing or delivery of a notice requesting such payment shall be a violation of this ordinance and shall result in automatic revocation of the permit under Section 8. Where the alarm system is operated through an alarm monitor, such monitor shall be mailed a duplicate copy of the notice to the user requesting payment.

RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION TO COOS BAY POLICE DEPT.

500 Central Avenue, Coos Bay, Oregon 97420